Abrasives4sale.com is the online store for an integrated abrasive manufacturer.
Most of our products are made in the U.S.A. by us or our affiliated companies.  Our
primary business is selling abrasives to industry, construction, and catalogs houses.
All of our products are industrial grade designed for the professional.
Shipping and handling charges are fixed based on the total dollar value of your
order.  The charges are nominal as follows:
Order Value    Shipping & Handling
Up to $50.00     $7.50

all are fabricated from ZAP44 blue alumina zirconia cloth.  This is a premium mate-
rial for superior performance.  Alumina zirconia provides added life over aluminum
oxide cloth belts. It will also easily cut through nails in the floor.  The 16 grit is a
strong poly cotton AO cloth, since the alumina zirconia is not available in grits
coarse than 24.  We also offer an lower cost aluminum oxide line in the 8 x 19 size.
All belts are made to order.  Be sure that you order the correct size and grit.  Belts
are guaranteed for workmanship, but are not returnable if you order the wrong size.
1-800-367-7291  517-279-7265 Fax
M-F  7:30A to 5:00P Eastern Time
FLOOR SANDING  & MAINTENANCE PRODUCTS
Order online 24/7 or by telephone
Part No Description Pack $/Box
Premium Zirconia Belts
7729024Z 7-7/8 x 29-1/2 Floor Belt 24 Grit ZAP44 AZ Cloth 10 62.60
7729036Z 7-7/8 x 29-1/2 Floor Belt 36 Grit ZAP44 AZ Cloth 10 54.70
7729040Z 7-7/8 x 29-1/2 Floor Belt 40 Grit ZAP44 AZ Cloth 10 50.50
7729060Z 7-7/8 x 29-1/2 Floor Belt 60 Grit ZAP44 AZ Cloth 10 44.20
7729080Z 7-7/8 x 29-1/2 Floor Belt 80 Grit ZAP44 AZ Cloth 10 41.90
7729100Z 7-7/8 x 29-1/2 Floor Belt 100 Grit ZAP44 AZ Cloth 10 40.80
7729120B 7-7/8 x 29-1/2 Floor Belt 120 Grit ZAP44 AZ Cloth 10 40.80
7819024Z 8 x 19 Floor Belt 24 Grit ZAP44AZ Cloth 10 51.30
7819036Z 8 x 19 Floor Belt 36 Grit ZAP44AZ Cloth 10 48.90
7819040Z 8 x 19 Floor Belt 40 Grit ZAP44AZ Cloth 10 45.70
7819060Z 8 x 19 Floor Belt 60 Grit ZAP44AZ Cloth 10 40.70
7819080Z 8 x 19 Floor Belt 80 Grit ZAP44AZ Cloth 10 39.10
7819100Z 8 x 19 Floor Belt 100 Grit ZAP44AZ Cloth 10 37.90
7819120Z 8 x 19 Floor Belt 120 Grit ZAP44AZ Cloth 10 37.90
Economy Aluminum Oxide Belts
7729016X 7-7/8 x 29-1/2 Floor Belt 16 Grit XA911 Cotton AO 10 54.40
7729024C 7-7/8 x 29-1/2 Floor Belt 24 Grit C905 AO Cloth 10 38.70
7729036C 7-7/8 x 29-1/2 Floor Belt 36 Grit C905 AO Cloth 10 37.10